Seaside School District

Meal “Grab-n-Go” Delivery Routes

*Meals will be delivered via modified bus routes. Children (up to age 18) will be offered a sack with breakfast and
lunch. Delivery routes will be available on the School District website (www.seaside.k12.or.us).

“»Las comidas se entregaran a través de rutas de autobUs modificadas. A los nifios (hasta los 18 afios) se les
ofrecerd una bolsa con desayuno y almuerzo. Las rutas de entrega estaran disponibles en el sitio web de! Distrito

Escolar (www.seaside.k12.or.us).

SEASIDE-CANNON BEACH-HWY 26 ROUTE

SEASIDE ROUTE

AM TIME
9:35 Depart
9:40 12th Ave & N. Lincoln
9:45 6th Ave & N. Holladay
9:54 800 S. Holladay
10:15 Cannon Beach Elementary-268 Beaver St
10:25 Cannon Beach City Hall Parking Lot
10:30 Spruce Court
10:40 Tolovana Park Parking Lot
10:45 Haystack Heights
10:55 Elk Creek Terrace Apt
11:10 AveR & Hwy 101
11:14 Ave M Apts - Eastside of Coast Hardware
11:20 Seaside High School Hwy 101 Parking Lot

AM TIME
9:35
9:40
9:44
9:45

10:05
10:07
10:09
10:15
10:17
10:20
10:23
10:43
10:48
10:54
11:00
11:08
11:20
11:22
11:25

Depart

Seaside Fitness Center

Indian Way

Seaside High School west side
Goodman Park - 12th Ave & Necanicum
Carlyle Apartments - 8th & Necanicum
3rd Ave & Necanicum

Ave E & S. Downing

Ave K & S. Downing

Lewis and Clark & S. Downing
Cartwright Park - Ave S & S. Franklin
Cooper & Stillwater

Creekside Village Apartments
Salmonberry Knoll Apartments
Wahanna Creek Apartments
Broadway Middle School Parking Lot
Ave A & S. Lincoln '

Ave F & S. Lincoln

Ave | & King St

NORTH ROUTE (includes GEARHART)

AM TIME
9:35  Depart
9:38 717 12th Avenue
9:40 1120 N. Wahanna

9:47  Shore Terrace Mid block between N & S Hillside Loop

9:55  Youngsberry & 12th Ave

10:00 Retreat Apts - 2160 Lewis and Clark
10:10 2481 Hwy 101 - Pine Cove

10:15 Clatsop Shores Apts - Mill Creek Apartments
10:20 Windjammer Parking Lot

10:30 East Pine

10:33 89163 Dellmoor Loop

10:35 89279 Dellmoor Loop

10:37 Old BogRd

10:42 Lake Shore Ct & Lake Front

10:45 90227 Hawkins Road

10:50 90285 Shoreline Dr

11:12 89139 Manion Dr

11:22  Gearhart Elementary Bus Circle

% On Friday there will be home delivery
for children (up to 18 vyears old)
participating in the Food for Kids
{backpack) program, which is a community
outreach program. Backpacks will be left
at the student doors.

=

< El viernes habrd entrega a domicilio
para los nifios (hasta los 18 afios) que
participen en el programa Food for Kids
(mochila), que es un programa de alcance
comunitario. Las mochilas se dejarédn en
las puertas de los estudiantes.




